
Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAIWIR, Cloe BEL 18.3.2003
2 BEKEN, Solane BEL 39 12.4.2001
3 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 181 10.3.2003
4 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 43 29.5.2001
5 ALEKSEYEVA, Ekaterina BLR 421 1.3.2004
6 DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 166 2.4.2002
7 KUZMICH, Aliaksandra BLR 427 12.6.2001
8 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 389 16.1.2001
9 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 176 25.3.2002
10 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 84 4.6.2001
11 ZARETSKAYA, Lizaveta BLR 302 26.3.2003
12 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 355 2.2.2004
13 YU, Sihan CHN 35 24.7.2001
14 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 42 20.3.2002
15 PEDERSEN, Silja Langkilde DEN 384 4.5.2002
16 RAMSING FLEDELIUS, Kamma DEN 383 29.12.2002
17 RIA MIRITZ SOERENSEN, Trudsoe DEN 18.2.2003
18 STILLER, Zarina DEN 346 2.4.2002
19 BEIMANOVA, Karina EST 7.7.2004
20 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 182 12.4.2001
21 GOIDIN, Carolina EST 21.7.2003
22 JEFIMOVA, Maria EST 228 1.4.2001
23 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 124 28.4.2002
24 LAGE, Getter EST 96 19.8.2002
25 LANNES, Susanne EST 205 16.8.2004
26 LEBEDEVA, Veronika EST 156 7.1.2002
27 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST 180 28.6.2002
28 MELLES, Heleri EST 185 12.2.2001
29 NILISK, Kristiin EST 1.1.2004
30 OSTROVSKI, Elisabeth EST 26.7.2003
31 PALK, Madli EST 94 26.6.2003
32 PRELA, Anna EST 114 28.2.2002
33 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST 263 16.2.2003
34 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 20 16.2.2001
35 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST 83 25.8.2001
36 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 13 23.8.2001
37 TRUUSE, Gabriela EST 231 27.3.2004
38 VASSILJEVA, Karina EST 7.10.2003
39 AHNGER, Lila FIN 19.10.2003
40 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 2 27.1.2001
41 KARKOLA, Kassandra FIN 21.2.2001
42 LEISTI, Miina FIN 16.6.2001
43 POYSTI, Laura FIN 344 26.2.2002
44 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 57 20.6.2001
45 SAASKILAHTI, Oona FIN 8.1.2001
46 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 110 4.6.2001
47 SOHLBERG, Oona FIN 351 21.2.2002
48 TERHO, Liisa FIN 97 7.2.2002
49 BLACK, Abagael GBR 297 6.9.2003
50 FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 169 4.1.2001
51 HENDERSON-ROE, Maia GBR 116 11.6.2001
52 LEVER, Rachael GBR 217 22.3.2002
53 LOUIS, Avery GBR 34 13.9.2001
54 MCCORMACK, Maisie GBR 25.9.2002
55 OIEN, Jacqueline GBR 161 20.8.2001
56 PAPADOPOULOS, Keira GBR 299 6.5.2003
57 PARMAR, Ellie GBR 274 24.4.2001
58 RESTON, Eva GBR 303 15.2.2004
59 SADLER, Louise GBR 252 31.5.2001
60 SIMMONDS, Constance GBR 282 27.4.2001
61 STEWART, Alex GBR 294 31.8.2001
62 SUMMERS, Isabella GBR 449 20.8.2003
63 TAYLOR, Eleanor GBR 257 29.5.2002
64 BORONKAY, Christina Alexandra GRE 2.7.2004
65 MOURIKI, Argyrenia GRE 25.6.2005
66 PAPANASTASIOU, Athina Sofia GRE 459 6.5.2003
67 VOUTSINA, Vasiliki GRE 6.12.2004
68 LIPTHAY, Hanna HUN 86 19.12.2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 MATHE, Csenge Olivia HUN 88 30.1.2003
70 WETZKER, Laura HUN 74 10.7.2002
71 CLARKE, Isabelle IRL 19.4.2002
72 KALIMTGIS, SOPHIA IRL 1.1.2003
73 BRINI, Domitilla ITA 30.8.2002
74 CALDERARO, Margherita ITA 211 14.7.2001
75 CHERUBINI, Francesca ITA 14.2.2003
76 CRESTA, Laura ITA 291 28.4.2002
77 DELLA CIOPPA, Sara ITA 23.6.2003
78 FAZZINI, Camilla ITA 243 27.8.2001
79 GENTILE, Francesca ITA 28.8.2001
80 IMPERIA, Gaia ITA 12.3.2001
81 LEONELLI, Gaia ITA 22.4.2003
82 MARTINI, Margherita ITA 131 29.1.2001
83 MERZLIAK, Matilde ITA 273 8.5.2001
84 PALUMBO, Cristiana ITA 14.8.2003
85 ROSSI, Gaia ITA 279 24.9.2003
86 ICHIGATANI, Ai JPN 320 29.8.2002
87 ITO, Rin JPN 505 5.9.2002
88 KISHIMOTO, RIN JPN 15.11.2005
89 NAKAMURA, MAKOTO JPN 11.9.2004
90 OKADOME, SEIKA JPN 2.8.2004
91 ONO, Mizuki JPN 30.7.2004
92 SATO, Kotomi JPN 93 24.7.2001
93 BEKBOLAT, Kamila KAZ 19.12.2002
94 DAVILBEKOVA, Dariya KAZ 1.7.2003
95 NIKOLAICHUK, Sofiya KAZ 157 20.7.2002
96 DOBKEVICA, Marta LAT 20.4.2001
97 KROESE, Katelijn NED 152 7.10.2001
98 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 33 21.7.2002
99 DE JAGER, Mone RSA 2.12.2001
100 KUAN, Rui Lin Natalie SGP 496 20.10.2002
101 ONG, Rebecca Jia Min SGP 227 22.12.2001
102 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah SGP 183 26.4.2002
103 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti SGP 347 12.12.2001
104 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi SGP 349 27.8.2002
105 TAN, Veralyn Chou Xin SGP 446 4.11.2001
106 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 69 22.3.2002
107 EKMAN, Ingrid SWE 2.8.2003
108 GORDON ACHOUR, Runa SWE 266 23.8.2002
109 HEDBERG, Olivia SWE 11.5.2002
110 MEURLINGER, Nicole SWE 25.6.2002
111 SJURSETH, Isolde SWE 13.2.2001
112 THIM, Lovisa SWE 259 16.8.2001
113 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 51 16.2.2001
114 EKREM, Dila TUR 16.4.2004
115 KOSE, Aybike TUR 21.6.2003
116 OZDAL, Zeynep TUR 4.4.2004
117 SARPKAYA, Lal TUR 464 23.1.2002
118 YURDAKUL, Tuanna Nil TUR 7.11.2002
119 CHAVIGNY, Sophie UKR 105 5.4.2003
120 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 40 16.5.2002
121 MAZUR, Yeva UKR 41 23.6.2003
122 BEDDINGFIELD, Claire USA 16 23.12.2001
123 BINDAS, Blowden USA 197 19.7.2001
124 CANDREVA, Greta USA 5 27.6.2002
125 DOLGONOS, Melanie USA 406 7.8.2001
126 GAO, Emily Lan USA 104 31.10.2001
127 GILL, Kaitlyn USA 46 7.3.2001
128 HEDVAT, Alexis USA 67 18.3.2002
129 KHROL, Jaclyn USA 15.1.2003
130 LANZMAN, Anna USA 162 8.7.2001
131 LURYE, Sarah USA 77 23.3.2002
132 MARTUS, Cosima USA 309 9.2.2001
133 MCCOY, Olivia USA 15.7.2003
134 PIRKOWSKI, Amanda USA 59 9.8.2002
135 RAUSCH, Ariana USA 101 26.6.2002
136 VERMEULE, Emily USA 22 28.9.2001
137 WHITTEMORE, Lucy USA 2.2.2003
138 YAMANAKA, Mina USA 63 27.10.2002
139 YANG, Grace USA 12.6.2002
140 YEU, Irene USA 189 5.3.2002



20 poules of 7
112 (80,00% of 140) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 2
2 CANDREVA, Greta USA 5
3 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 13
4 BEDDINGFIELD, Claire USA 16
5 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 20
6 VERMEULE, Emily USA 22
7 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 33
8 LOUIS, Avery GBR 34
9 YU, Sihan CHN 35
10 BEKEN, Solane BEL 39
11 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 40
12 MAZUR, Yeva UKR 41
13 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 42
14 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 43
15 GILL, Kaitlyn USA 46
16 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 51
17 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 57
18 PIRKOWSKI, Amanda USA 59
19 YAMANAKA, Mina USA 63
20 HEDVAT, Alexis USA 67
21 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 69
22 WETZKER, Laura HUN 74
23 LURYE, Sarah USA 77
24 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST 83
25 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 84
26 LIPTHAY, Hanna HUN 86
27 MATHE, Csenge Olivia HUN 88
28 SATO, Kotomi JPN 93
29 PALK, Madli EST 94
30 LAGE, Getter EST 96
31 TERHO, Liisa FIN 97
32 RAUSCH, Ariana USA 101
33 GAO, Emily Lan USA 104
34 CHAVIGNY, Sophie UKR 105
35 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 110
36 PRELA, Anna EST 114
37 HENDERSON-ROE, Maia GBR 116
38 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 124
39 MARTINI, Margherita ITA 131
40 KROESE, Katelijn NED 152
41 LEBEDEVA, Veronika EST 156
42 NIKOLAICHUK, Sofiya KAZ 157
43 OIEN, Jacqueline GBR 161
44 LANZMAN, Anna USA 162
45 DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 166
46 FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 169
47 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 176
48 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST 180
49 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 181
50 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 182
51 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah SGP 183
52 MELLES, Heleri EST 185
53 YEU, Irene USA 189
54 BINDAS, Blowden USA 197
55 LANNES, Susanne EST 205
56 CALDERARO, Margherita ITA 211
57 LEVER, Rachael GBR 217
58 ONG, Rebecca Jia Min SGP 227
59 JEFIMOVA, Maria EST 228
60 TRUUSE, Gabriela EST 231
61 FAZZINI, Camilla ITA 243
62 SADLER, Louise GBR 252
63 TAYLOR, Eleanor GBR 257
64 THIM, Lovisa SWE 259
65 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST 263
66 GORDON ACHOUR, Runa SWE 266
67 MERZLIAK, Matilde ITA 273
68 PARMAR, Ellie GBR 274



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 ROSSI, Gaia ITA 279
70 SIMMONDS, Constance GBR 282
71 CRESTA, Laura ITA 291
72 STEWART, Alex GBR 294
73 BLACK, Abagael GBR 297
74 PAPADOPOULOS, Keira GBR 299
75 ZARETSKAYA, Lizaveta BLR 302
76 RESTON, Eva GBR 303
77 MARTUS, Cosima USA 309
78 ICHIGATANI, Ai JPN 320
79 POYSTI, Laura FIN 344
80 STILLER, Zarina DEN 346
81 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti SGP 347
82 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi SGP 349
83 SOHLBERG, Oona FIN 351
84 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 355
85 RAMSING FLEDELIUS, Kamma DEN 383
86 PEDERSEN, Silja Langkilde DEN 384
87 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 389
88 DOLGONOS, Melanie USA 406
89 ALEKSEYEVA, Ekaterina BLR 421
90 KUZMICH, Aliaksandra BLR 427
91 TAN, Veralyn Chou Xin SGP 446
92 SUMMERS, Isabella GBR 449
93 PAPANASTASIOU, Athina Sofia GRE 459
94 SARPKAYA, Lal TUR 464
95 KUAN, Rui Lin Natalie SGP 496
96 ITO, Rin JPN 505
97 IMPERIA, Gaia ITA
98 GOIDIN, Carolina EST
99 CHERUBINI, Francesca ITA
100 LEISTI, Miina FIN
101 SAASKILAHTI, Oona FIN
102 MCCORMACK, Maisie GBR
103 KALIMTGIS, SOPHIA IRL
104 DELLA CIOPPA, Sara ITA
105 DAVILBEKOVA, Dariya KAZ
106 KHROL, Jaclyn USA
107 DE JAGER, Mone RSA
108 GENTILE, Francesca ITA
109 OSTROVSKI, Elisabeth EST
110 NAKAMURA, MAKOTO JPN
111 BRINI, Domitilla ITA
112 EKMAN, Ingrid SWE
113 OKADOME, SEIKA JPN
114 VOUTSINA, Vasiliki GRE
115 HEDBERG, Olivia SWE
116 KOSE, Aybike TUR
117 YURDAKUL, Tuanna Nil TUR
118 BAIWIR, Cloe BEL
119 ONO, Mizuki JPN
120 CLARKE, Isabelle IRL
121 BEKBOLAT, Kamila KAZ
122 MCCOY, Olivia USA
123 MEURLINGER, Nicole SWE
124 WHITTEMORE, Lucy USA
125 KARKOLA, Kassandra FIN
126 EKREM, Dila TUR
127 RIA MIRITZ SOERENSEN, Trudsoe DEN
128 BEIMANOVA, Karina EST
129 BORONKAY, Christina Alexandra GRE
130 DOBKEVICA, Marta LAT
131 MOURIKI, Argyrenia GRE
132 YANG, Grace USA
133 PALUMBO, Cristiana ITA
134 NILISK, Kristiin EST
135 AHNGER, Lila FIN
136 KISHIMOTO, RIN JPN
137 LEONELLI, Gaia ITA
138 OZDAL, Zeynep TUR
139 SJURSETH, Isolde SWE
140 VASSILJEVA, Karina EST



Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 10

12:00

Referee(s):

ELLIOTT, Phil (GBR)

LEBEDEVA, Veronika EST

STILLER, Zarina DEN

KROESE, Katelijn NED

SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti SGP

CLARKE, Isabelle IRL

JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN

BEKBOLAT, Kamila KAZ

Piste 11

12:00

Referee(s):

HUUSKO, Karri (FIN)
BARNA, Roman (EST)

MEURLINGER, Nicole SWE

CANDREVA, Greta USA

ONO, Mizuki JPN

NIKOLAICHUK, Sofiya KAZ

TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi SGP

KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST

RESTON, Eva GBR

Piste 12

12:00

Referee(s):

GASPER, Christian (GER)
HARK, Anu (EST)

BAIWIR, Cloe BEL

TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST

EKREM, Dila TUR

MARTINI, Margherita ITA

MARTUS, Cosima USA

OIEN, Jacqueline GBR

SOHLBERG, Oona FIN



Piste 13

12:00

Referee(s):

RASMUSSEN, Linn (SWE)
MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

PAPADOPOULOS, Keira GBR

ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL

YURDAKUL, Tuanna Nil TUR

KARKOLA, Kassandra FIN

PRELA, Anna EST

BEDDINGFIELD, Claire USA

DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna BLR

Piste 14

12:00

Referee(s):

ROSENBAUM, Florian (GER)

LANZMAN, Anna USA

POYSTI, Laura FIN

BORONKAY, Christina Alexandra GRE

SKOBLOV, Sandra EST

RAMSING FLEDELIUS, Kamma DEN

HENDERSON-ROE, Maia GBR

KOSE, Aybike TUR

Piste 15

12:00

Referee(s):

STAMBROUSKAYA, Alina (BLR)

VERMEULE, Emily USA

BEIMANOVA, Karina EST

ICHIGATANI, Ai JPN

PEDERSEN, Silja Langkilde DEN

SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN

HEDBERG, Olivia SWE

FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR



Piste 16

12:00

Referee(s):

BALINT, Ester (FIN)

MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR

CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU

BLACK, Abagael GBR

VOUTSINA, Vasiliki GRE

DOLGONOS, Melanie USA

CHAVIGNY, Sophie UKR

VASSILJEVA, Karina EST

Piste 17

12:00

Referee(s):

TERHO, Maija (FIN)

TAN, Veralyn Chou Xin SGP

MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST

OKADOME, SEIKA JPN

LOUIS, Avery GBR

DOBKEVICA, Marta LAT

GAO, Emily Lan USA

ZARETSKAYA, Lizaveta BLR

Piste 18

12:00

Referee(s):

PAAKKONEN, Juhani (FIN)

RAUSCH, Ariana USA

LEONELLI, Gaia ITA

MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR

YU, Sihan CHN

STEWART, Alex GBR

ROMMES, Noelia BEL

OSTROVSKI, Elisabeth EST



Piste 19

12:00

Referee(s):

AYANWALE, Kola (GBR)

GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST

TERHO, Liisa FIN

ALEKSEYEVA, Ekaterina BLR

MCCOY, Olivia USA

CRESTA, Laura ITA

EKMAN, Ingrid SWE

BEKEN, Solane BEL

Piste 20

12:00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

WHITTEMORE, Lucy USA

KUZMICH, Aliaksandra BLR

SIMMONDS, Constance GBR

CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR

LAGE, Getter EST

SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah SGP

BRINI, Domitilla ITA

Piste 21

12:00

Referee(s):

STEACY, Sarah (IRL)

NAKAMURA, MAKOTO JPN

ROSSI, Gaia ITA

SUMMERS, Isabella GBR

MAZUR, Yeva UKR

PALK, Madli EST

AHNGER, Lila FIN

YEU, Irene USA



Piste 22

12:00

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

YANG, Grace USA

SATO, Kotomi JPN

PAPANASTASIOU, Athina Sofia GRE

GENTILE, Francesca ITA

CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN

PARMAR, Ellie GBR

MELLES, Heleri EST

Piste 23

12:00

Referee(s):

TERHO, Markku (FIN)

DE JAGER, Mone RSA

SARPKAYA, Lal TUR

BINDAS, Blowden USA

MATHE, Csenge Olivia HUN

WASIAK, Axelle BEL

MERZLIAK, Matilde ITA

NILISK, Kristiin EST

Piste 24

12:00

Referee(s):

LINDROOS, Hilding (FIN)

DELLA CIOPPA, Sara ITA

GORDON ACHOUR, Runa SWE

LIPTHAY, Hanna HUN

KISHIMOTO, RIN JPN

LANNES, Susanne EST

GILL, Kaitlyn USA

KUAN, Rui Lin Natalie SGP



Piste 25

12:00

Referee(s):

MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

CALDERARO, Margherita ITA

ITO, Rin JPN

WRAMNER, Natalie SWE

PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR

MOURIKI, Argyrenia GRE

SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST

KHROL, Jaclyn USA

Piste 26

12:00

Referee(s):

BARNHART, William (USA)

THIM, Lovisa SWE

IMPERIA, Gaia ITA

RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN

OZDAL, Zeynep TUR

LEVER, Rachael GBR

GOIDIN, Carolina EST

LURYE, Sarah USA

Piste 27

12:00

Referee(s):

ENGSTROM, Stefanie (USA)

DAVILBEKOVA, Dariya KAZ

ONG, Rebecca Jia Min SGP

PIRKOWSKI, Amanda USA

TAYLOR, Eleanor GBR

SJURSETH, Isolde SWE

CHERUBINI, Francesca ITA

SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST



Piste 28

12:00

Referee(s):

GUSAROV, Klim (EST)
TAGGERSELL, Cara (USA)

KALIMTGIS, SOPHIA IRL

PALUMBO, Cristiana ITA

YAMANAKA, Mina USA

WETZKER, Laura HUN

SADLER, Louise GBR

LEISTI, Miina FIN

JEFIMOVA, Maria EST

Piste 29

12:00

Referee(s):

BURCHARD, Peter (USA)

RIA MIRITZ SOERENSEN, Trudsoe DEN

TRUUSE, Gabriela EST

HEDVAT, Alexis USA

ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE

MCCORMACK, Maisie GBR

SAASKILAHTI, Oona FIN

FAZZINI, Camilla ITA



Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BEDDINGFIELD, Claire USA 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 HEDVAT, Alexis USA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 VERMEULE, Emily USA 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 GAO, Emily Lan USA 6 1,00 29 10 +19 Advanced
5 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6T TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6T HENDERSON-ROE, Maia GBR 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
8 KHROL, Jaclyn USA 6 1,00 29 14 +15 Advanced
9T LIPTHAY, Hanna HUN 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
9T CANDREVA, Greta USA 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
11 ONG, Rebecca Jia Min SGP 6 1,00 30 20 +10 Advanced
12 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
13 YAMANAKA, Mina USA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
14 GOIDIN, Carolina EST 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
15 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
16T GENTILE, Francesca ITA 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
16T WASIAK, Axelle BEL 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
18 YU, Sihan CHN 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
19 IMPERIA, Gaia ITA 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
20T WETZKER, Laura HUN 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
20T OIEN, Jacqueline GBR 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
22 MAZUR, Yeva UKR 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
23T SATO, Kotomi JPN 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
23T WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
25 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
26 PIRKOWSKI, Amanda USA 5 0,83 29 21 +8 Advanced
27 LEBEDEVA, Veronika EST 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
28 BEKEN, Solane BEL 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
29 DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
30 CHAVIGNY, Sophie UKR 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
31 BINDAS, Blowden USA 4 0,67 23 13 +10 Advanced
32 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
33 LURYE, Sarah USA 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
34 GILL, Kaitlyn USA 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
35 PRELA, Anna EST 4 0,67 22 14 +8 Advanced
36 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti SGP 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
37 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
38 RAUSCH, Ariana USA 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
39 YEU, Irene USA 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
40 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
41 JEFIMOVA, Maria EST 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
42T MELLES, Heleri EST 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
42T BLACK, Abagael GBR 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
44 FAZZINI, Camilla ITA 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
45 RESTON, Eva GBR 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
46T LAGE, Getter EST 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
46T CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
46T FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
49T SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
49T PALK, Madli EST 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
51 GORDON ACHOUR, Runa SWE 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
52 MATHE, Csenge Olivia HUN 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
53 LOUIS, Avery GBR 4 0,67 27 25 +2 Advanced
54T CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
54T ROSSI, Gaia ITA 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
56 KALIMTGIS, SOPHIA IRL 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
57 ZARETSKAYA, Lizaveta BLR 4 0,67 24 25 -1 Advanced
58 STILLER, Zarina DEN 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
59T LANZMAN, Anna USA 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
59T CHERUBINI, Francesca ITA 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
61 MARTINI, Margherita ITA 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
62 CALDERARO, Margherita ITA 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
63 TRUUSE, Gabriela EST 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
64T CRESTA, Laura ITA 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
64T NIKOLAICHUK, Sofiya KAZ 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
64T TERHO, Liisa FIN 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
67 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
68 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 DOBKEVICA, Marta LAT 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
70 SIMMONDS, Constance GBR 3 0,50 26 25 +1 Advanced
71 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah SGP 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
72 VASSILJEVA, Karina EST 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
73 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
74 SOHLBERG, Oona FIN 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
75 KROESE, Katelijn NED 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
76 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
77 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
78 STEWART, Alex GBR 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
79 MARTUS, Cosima USA 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
80 MCCORMACK, Maisie GBR 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
81 LEVER, Rachael GBR 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
82 ICHIGATANI, Ai JPN 3 0,50 16 20 -4 Advanced
83 BRINI, Domitilla ITA 3 0,50 22 27 -5 Advanced
84 DELLA CIOPPA, Sara ITA 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
85 NILISK, Kristiin EST 3 0,50 18 23 -5 Advanced
86 OSTROVSKI, Elisabeth EST 3 0,50 19 25 -6 Advanced
87 DE JAGER, Mone RSA 2 0,33 21 18 +3 Advanced
88T ROMMES, Noelia BEL 2 0,33 24 24 0 Advanced
88T TAYLOR, Eleanor GBR 2 0,33 24 24 0 Advanced
90 SJURSETH, Isolde SWE 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
91T MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
91T NAKAMURA, MAKOTO JPN 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
93 BEIMANOVA, Karina EST 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
94 KUZMICH, Aliaksandra BLR 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
95 MERZLIAK, Matilde ITA 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
96 SADLER, Louise GBR 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
97 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi SGP 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
98 ALEKSEYEVA, Ekaterina BLR 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
99 RAMSING FLEDELIUS, Kamma DEN 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
100 WHITTEMORE, Lucy USA 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
101 KISHIMOTO, RIN JPN 2 0,33 14 20 -6 Advanced
102 PEDERSEN, Silja Langkilde DEN 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
103T TAN, Veralyn Chou Xin SGP 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
103T SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
105 BORONKAY, Christina Alexandra GRE 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
106 PAPADOPOULOS, Keira GBR 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
107 KOSE, Aybike TUR 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Advanced
108 YURDAKUL, Tuanna Nil TUR 2 0,33 14 27 -13 Advanced
109 DOLGONOS, Melanie USA 1 0,17 19 24 -5 Advanced
110 SUMMERS, Isabella GBR 1 0,17 19 25 -6 Advanced
111 PARMAR, Ellie GBR 1 0,17 22 29 -7 Advanced
112 LANNES, Susanne EST 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Advanced
113 MCCOY, Olivia USA 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
114 KUAN, Rui Lin Natalie SGP 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
115 POYSTI, Laura FIN 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
116 PAPANASTASIOU, Athina Sofia GRE 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
117 LEONELLI, Gaia ITA 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
118 ITO, Rin JPN 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
119 ONO, Mizuki JPN 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
120T MOURIKI, Argyrenia GRE 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
120T EKREM, Dila TUR 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
122T MEURLINGER, Nicole SWE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
122T THIM, Lovisa SWE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
124T AHNGER, Lila FIN 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
124T LEISTI, Miina FIN 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
126 BEKBOLAT, Kamila KAZ 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
127 YANG, Grace USA 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
128 EKMAN, Ingrid SWE 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
129 SAASKILAHTI, Oona FIN 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
130 SARPKAYA, Lal TUR 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
131 OKADOME, SEIKA JPN 0 0,00 17 29 -12 Eliminated
132 PALUMBO, Cristiana ITA 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
133 HEDBERG, Olivia SWE 0 0,00 13 27 -14 Eliminated
134 BAIWIR, Cloe BEL 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
135T KARKOLA, Kassandra FIN 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
135T RIA MIRITZ SOERENSEN, Trudsoe DEN 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
137 OZDAL, Zeynep TUR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
138T CLARKE, Isabelle IRL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
138T VOUTSINA, Vasiliki GRE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
140 DAVILBEKOVA, Dariya KAZ 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CANDREVA, Greta USA 27.6.2002
2 BEDDINGFIELD, Claire USA 23.12.2001
3T CALDERARO, Margherita ITA 14.7.2001
3T YAMANAKA, Mina USA 27.10.2002
5 KHROL, Jaclyn USA 15.1.2003
6 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 27.1.2001
7 WETZKER, Laura HUN 10.7.2002
8 ROSSI, Gaia ITA 24.9.2003
9 GAO, Emily Lan USA 31.10.2001
10 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 23.8.2001
11 LIPTHAY, Hanna HUN 19.12.2002
12 GOIDIN, Carolina EST 21.7.2003
13 GENTILE, Francesca ITA 28.8.2001
14 PIRKOWSKI, Amanda USA 9.8.2002
15 GILL, Kaitlyn USA 7.3.2001
16 DOBKEVICA, Marta LAT 20.4.2001
17 HEDVAT, Alexis USA 18.3.2002
18 HENDERSON-ROE, Maia GBR 11.6.2001
19 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 16.2.2001
20 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 29.5.2001
21 YU, Sihan CHN 24.7.2001
22 IMPERIA, Gaia ITA 12.3.2001
23 MAZUR, Yeva UKR 23.6.2003
24T WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 16.2.2001
24T SATO, Kotomi JPN 24.7.2001
26 BEKEN, Solane BEL 12.4.2001
27 DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 2.4.2002
28 CHAVIGNY, Sophie UKR 5.4.2003
29 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 16.5.2002
30 RAUSCH, Ariana USA 26.6.2002
31 TAYLOR, Eleanor GBR 29.5.2002
32 DOLGONOS, Melanie USA 7.8.2001
33 VERMEULE, Emily USA 28.9.2001
34 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 12.4.2001
35 ONG, Rebecca Jia Min SGP 22.12.2001
36 LEBEDEVA, Veronika EST 7.1.2002
37 BINDAS, Blowden USA 19.7.2001
38 PRELA, Anna EST 28.2.2002
39 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti SGP 12.12.2001
40 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 28.4.2002
41 YEU, Irene USA 5.3.2002
42 JEFIMOVA, Maria EST 1.4.2001
43 FAZZINI, Camilla ITA 27.8.2001
44T FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 4.1.2001
44T LAGE, Getter EST 19.8.2002
44T CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 20.3.2002
47 PALK, Madli EST 26.6.2003
48 LOUIS, Avery GBR 13.9.2001
49 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 21.7.2002
50 ZARETSKAYA, Lizaveta BLR 26.3.2003
51 CHERUBINI, Francesca ITA 14.2.2003
52 MARTINI, Margherita ITA 29.1.2001
53T CRESTA, Laura ITA 28.4.2002
53T NIKOLAICHUK, Sofiya KAZ 20.7.2002
55 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah SGP 26.4.2002
56 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 20.6.2001
57 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 16.1.2001
58 STEWART, Alex GBR 31.8.2001
59 MARTUS, Cosima USA 9.2.2001
60 DELLA CIOPPA, Sara ITA 23.6.2003
61 OSTROVSKI, Elisabeth EST 26.7.2003
62 DE JAGER, Mone RSA 2.12.2001
63 SADLER, Louise GBR 31.5.2001
64 TAN, Veralyn Chou Xin SGP 4.11.2001
65 OIEN, Jacqueline GBR 20.8.2001
66 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 25.3.2002
67 LURYE, Sarah USA 23.3.2002
68 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 22.3.2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T MELLES, Heleri EST 12.2.2001
69T BLACK, Abagael GBR 6.9.2003
71 RESTON, Eva GBR 15.2.2004
72 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 4.6.2001
73 GORDON ACHOUR, Runa SWE 23.8.2002
74 MATHE, Csenge Olivia HUN 30.1.2003
75 KALIMTGIS, SOPHIA IRL 1.1.2003
76 STILLER, Zarina DEN 2.4.2002
77 LANZMAN, Anna USA 8.7.2001
78 TRUUSE, Gabriela EST 27.3.2004
79 TERHO, Liisa FIN 7.2.2002
80 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST 25.8.2001
81 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 4.6.2001
82 SIMMONDS, Constance GBR 27.4.2001
83 VASSILJEVA, Karina EST 7.10.2003
84 SOHLBERG, Oona FIN 21.2.2002
85 KROESE, Katelijn NED 7.10.2001
86 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 2.2.2004
87 MCCORMACK, Maisie GBR 25.9.2002
88 LEVER, Rachael GBR 22.3.2002
89 ICHIGATANI, Ai JPN 29.8.2002
90 BRINI, Domitilla ITA 30.8.2002
91 NILISK, Kristiin EST 1.1.2004
92 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 10.3.2003
93 SJURSETH, Isolde SWE 13.2.2001
94T NAKAMURA, MAKOTO JPN 11.9.2004
94T MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST 28.6.2002
96 BEIMANOVA, Karina EST 7.7.2004
97 KUZMICH, Aliaksandra BLR 12.6.2001
98 MERZLIAK, Matilde ITA 8.5.2001
99 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi SGP 27.8.2002
100 ALEKSEYEVA, Ekaterina BLR 1.3.2004
101 RAMSING FLEDELIUS, Kamma DEN 29.12.2002
102 WHITTEMORE, Lucy USA 2.2.2003
103 KISHIMOTO, RIN JPN 15.11.2005
104 PEDERSEN, Silja Langkilde DEN 4.5.2002
105 SELIVANOVA, Amiina Domnika EST 16.2.2003
106 BORONKAY, Christina Alexandra GRE 2.7.2004
107 PAPADOPOULOS, Keira GBR 6.5.2003
108 KOSE, Aybike TUR 21.6.2003
109 YURDAKUL, Tuanna Nil TUR 7.11.2002
110 SUMMERS, Isabella GBR 20.8.2003
111 PARMAR, Ellie GBR 24.4.2001
112 LANNES, Susanne EST 16.8.2004
113 MCCOY, Olivia USA 15.7.2003
114 KUAN, Rui Lin Natalie SGP 20.10.2002
115 POYSTI, Laura FIN 26.2.2002
116 PAPANASTASIOU, Athina Sofia GRE 6.5.2003
117 LEONELLI, Gaia ITA 22.4.2003
118 ITO, Rin JPN 5.9.2002
119 ONO, Mizuki JPN 30.7.2004
120T MOURIKI, Argyrenia GRE 25.6.2005
120T EKREM, Dila TUR 16.4.2004
122T THIM, Lovisa SWE 16.8.2001
122T MEURLINGER, Nicole SWE 25.6.2002
124T AHNGER, Lila FIN 19.10.2003
124T LEISTI, Miina FIN 16.6.2001
126 BEKBOLAT, Kamila KAZ 19.12.2002
127 YANG, Grace USA 12.6.2002
128 EKMAN, Ingrid SWE 2.8.2003
129 SAASKILAHTI, Oona FIN 8.1.2001
130 SARPKAYA, Lal TUR 23.1.2002
131 OKADOME, SEIKA JPN 2.8.2004
132 PALUMBO, Cristiana ITA 14.8.2003
133 HEDBERG, Olivia SWE 11.5.2002
134 BAIWIR, Cloe BEL 18.3.2003
135T KARKOLA, Kassandra FIN 21.2.2001
135T RIA MIRITZ SOERENSEN, Trudsoe DEN 18.2.2003
137 OZDAL, Zeynep TUR 4.4.2004
138T VOUTSINA, Vasiliki GRE 6.12.2004
138T CLARKE, Isabelle IRL 19.4.2002
140 DAVILBEKOVA, Dariya KAZ 1.7.2003



Espoo Fencing Challenge
18. marraskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AYANWALE, Kola GBR 00751452 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BALINT, Ester FIN 00000647 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARNA, Roman EST 00846421 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
BARNHART, William USA 00846351 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BURCHARD, Peter USA B 00828361 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ELLIOTT, Phil GBR 00841528 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ENGSTROM, Stefanie USA 00841960 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GASPER, Christian GER 00691711 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Ref: 1
GUSAROV, Klim EST 00837398 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
HARK, Anu EST 00001158 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
HUUSKO, Karri FIN 00839759 Ref: 1
KORHONEN, Jonni FIN 00842179 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
LINDROOS, Hilding FIN 00688473 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MUSTONEN, Verna FIN 00000649 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
MUTSENIK, Stanislav EST 00000420 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
PAAKKONEN, Juhani FIN 00846081 Ref: 1
RASMUSSEN, Linn SWE 00836935 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROSENBAUM, Florian GER 00751330 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN B 00688495 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STAMBROUSKAYA, Alina BLR 00833439 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
STEACY, Sarah IRL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TAGGERSELL, Cara USA 00835968 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
TERHO, Maija FIN 00844185 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TERHO, Markku FIN 00837138 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


